Fund
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001
GU001

Orgn
400AN1
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400PRO
400SD1
400SF1
400SF1
400SF1
4008J1
400SJ1

Orgn Desc
Accreditation
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
Staff Development
Faculty Senate
Faculty Senate
Faculty Senate
Classified Senate
Classified Senate

Account
5300
4313
5220
5220
5230
5300
5220DT
5220DT
5220DT
5220DT
5220DT
5230
5220
5221
5300
5220
5300

Account Desc
Institutional Dues/Memberships
Non-Inst Supplies & Materials
Employee Travel
Employee Travel
Food/Meetings
Institutional Dues/Memberships
Employee Travel DO
Employee Travel DO
Employee Travel DO
Employee Travel DO
Employee Travel DO
Food/Meetings
Employee Travel
(Local) Online Training/Webinar
Institutional Dues/Memberships
Employee Travel
Institutional Dues/Memberships

2023-24 Tentative Budget

Program
679000
679000
675000
679000
679000
679000
679000
679000
679000
679000
679000
675000
603000
603000
603000
679000
679000

Program Desc

Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Staff Development

Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Staff Development

Faculty - Senate

Faculty - Senate

Faculty - Senate

Other Gen Institutional Support Srv
Other Gen Institutional Support Srv

1of1

Activity

CCCCPD

Location
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
CB
Cl
CM
Ccs
CT
Cl
CcB
CB
Cl
Cl
Cl

Total Budget
25,593.00
800.00
4,500.00
13,500.00
1,000.00
5,600.00
600.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
400.00
300.00
7,500.00 to cover food for an all staff day
10,000.00
400.00
3,357.00
8,000.00
700.00

Notes

As of 7:20 PM 7/12/2023



