2023-24 Tentative Budget

Fund	Orgn	Orgn Desc	Account	Account Desc	Program	Program Desc	Activity	Location	Total Budget	Notes
GU001	400AN1	Accreditation	5300	Institutional Dues/Memberships	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	25,593.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	4313	Non-Inst Supplies & Materials	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	800.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220	Employee Travel	675000	Staff Development		CI	4,500.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220	Employee Travel	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	13,500.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5230	Food/Meetings	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	1,000.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5300	Institutional Dues/Memberships	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	5,600.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220DT	Employee Travel DO	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		СВ	600.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220DT	Employee Travel DO	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	3,000.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220DT	Employee Travel DO	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CM	1,000.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220DT	Employee Travel DO	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CS	400.00	
GU001	400PR0	President	5220DT	Employee Travel DO	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CT	300.00	
GU001	400SD1	Staff Development	5230	Food/Meetings	675000	Staff Development	CCCCPD	CI	7,500.00	to cover food for an all staff day
GU001	400SF1	Faculty Senate	5220	Employee Travel	603000	Faculty - Senate		СВ	10,000.00	
GU001	400SF1	Faculty Senate	5221	(Local) Online Training/Webinar	603000	Faculty - Senate		СВ	400.00	
GU001	400SF1	Faculty Senate	5300	Institutional Dues/Memberships	603000	Faculty - Senate		CI	3,357.00	
GU001	400SJ1	Classified Senate	5220	Employee Travel	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	8,000.00	
GU001	400SJ1	Classified Senate	5300	Institutional Dues/Memberships	679000	Other Gen Institutional Support Srv		CI	700.00	

1 of 1 As of 7:20 PM 7/12/2023